MSP430-Hxxx-E HEADER BOARD
FOR MSP430F14x and MSP430F41x MICROCONTROLLERS
Fetures:
MSP430-Hxxx-E header board provides easy
way for developing and prototyping with
MSP430F14x and MSP430F41x
microcontrollers. The board is with following
features:

and P1.7, which are not used for other functions.
JTAG TOP view PCB board layout:
Ordering codes:
MSP430-H149 - assembled with MSP430F149
MSP430-H413 - assembled with MSP430F413
 Copyright(c) 2002, OLIMEX Ltd., All rights reserved.
Development boards for PIC, AVR and MSP430 microcontrollers http://www.olimex.com/dev